594-02788

Hellermannlyton

Article Number:

Description:
Hellermanniyton

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Product
Dimensions

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Height of printable area (imperial)
Height of printable area (metric)
Horizontal Repeat HR (metric)
Horizontal Repeat HR (imperial)
Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)

Vertical Repeat VR (metric)

594-02788

Laser Tag Label, .625" X .31", 360 per sheet, Polyester,
Clear, 1000/pkg

TAGPP1-788C

TAGPP1

Clear (CL)

. Las_e_r Tags are durable, laser printable labels for applications requiring clear, crisp
I-el?iatl))”elg.come on 8.5" x 11" sheets and are printable using HellermannTyton
TagPrint Pro software and a standard laser printer for easy use.

* Specially designed adhesives and materials are used for the Laser Tags, ensuring
that the labels will not curl, change color, or jam laser printers.

pack

LaserTags are durable, laser printable labels for applications requiring clear, crisp
legibility. The labels are supplied on 8.5" X 11" sheets and are printable using
HellermannTyton Tagprint Pro software and a standard laser printer. Specially

designed adhesives and materials are used for the LaserTags, ensuring that the
labels will not curl, change color, or jam standard laser printers.

Laser Tag Label, .625" X .31", 360 per sheet, Polyester, Clear, 1000/pkg

0.333"
8.45mm
0.625"
15.87mm
0.333"
8.45mm
0.333"
8.45mm
15.87mm
0.625"
0.75"

19.05mm

generated on: 2/25/2017



594-02788 Hellermannlyton

Material and
Specifications
Material Type 788C, Polyester, clear (CL)
Material Shortcut 788C
Halogenfree Yes
Minimum Application Temperature from +50°F (from +10°C)
ROHS Compliant Yes
Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 1000
Package Quantity (Metric) 1000
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3919905060
Labels per Column 30
Labels per Row 12
Labels per Sheet 360

generated on: 2/25/2017



