HellermannTyton

Article Number: 594-02788

Description: Laser Tag Label, .625" X .31", 360 per sheet, Polyester, Clear, 1000/pkg

HellermannTyton

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	TAGPP1-788C
	Туре	TAGPP1
	Color	Clear (CL)
	Features and Benefits	 Laser Tags are durable, laser printable labels for applications requiring clear, crisp legibility. Labels come on 8.5" x 11" sheets and are printable using HellermannTyton TagPrint Pro software and a standard laser printer for easy use. Specially designed adhesives and materials are used for the Laser Tags, ensuring that the labels will not curl, change color, or jam laser printers.
	Quantity Per	pack
	Product Description	LaserTags are durable, laser printable labels for applications requiring clear, crisp legibility. The labels are supplied on 8.5" X 11" sheets and are printable using HellermannTyton Tagprint Pro software and a standard laser printer. Specially designed adhesives and materials are used for the LaserTags, ensuring that the labels will not curl, change color, or jam standard laser printers.
	Short Description	Laser Tag Label, .625" X .31", 360 per sheet, Polyester, Clear, 1000/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	0.333"
	Length L (Metric)	8.45mm
	Width W (Imperial)	0.625"
	Width W (Metric)	15.87mm
	Height H (Imperial)	0.333"
	Height H (Metric)	8.45mm
	Height of printable area (imperial)	0.333"
	Height of printable area (metric)	8.45mm
	Horizontal Repeat HR (metric)	15.87mm
	Horizontal Repeat HR (imperial)	0.625"
	Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)	0.75"
	Vertical Repeat VR (metric)	19.05mm

594-02788

HellermannTyton

Material and Specifications		
	Material	Type 788C, Polyester, clear (CL)
	Material Shortcut	788C
	Halogenfree	Yes
	Minimum Application Temperature	from +50°F (from +10°C)
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1000
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1000
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3919905060
	Labels per Column	30
	Labels per Row	12
	Labels per Sheet	360